ORDERING CODE FOR WTH-80/B+C/275 SERIES
WTH-2P/100
502 133
Packaging dimensions
Ordering code
Type
Packaging dimensions
Ordering code
Type WTH-80/B+C/275/3P
501 735
Packaging dimensions
Ordering code
Type WTH-80/B+C/275/4P
501 736
Packaging dimensions
Ordering code
Type WTH-80/B+C/275/1P+NPE
501 737
Packaging dimensions
Ordering code
Type WTH-80/B+C/275/1P
501 733
Packaging dimensions
Ordering code
Type WTH-80/NPE/255/1P
502 017
Packaging dimensions
Ordering code
Type WTH-80/B+C/275/2P
501 734
Packaging dimensions
Ordering code
Type WTH-80/B+C/275/2P+NPE
501 738
Packaging dimensions
Ordering code
Type WTH-80/B+C/275/3P+NPE
501 739
Packaging dimensions
Ordering code
Type WTH-4P/100
502 135
Packaging dimensions
Ordering code
Type WTH-3P/100
502 134
4-3
96 111 72× ×96 39 72× ×
96 39 72× ×